
St. Xavier’s School 
Belthara Road, Ballia (U.P.) 

Holiday List 2026 – 27  

1. New Year -        1st January (Thursday) 
2. Guru Nanak Jayanti      24th Nov. (Tuesday)    
3. Makar Sankranti       15th January (Thursday) 
4. Republic Day       26th January (Monday) 

5. Basant Punchami      23rd January (Friday) 
6. Shab – E – Barat -      4th February (Wednesday)   
7. Maha Shivratri       15th February (Sunday) 
8. Holi         1st 2nd 3rd March(Sun,Mon,Tue) 
9. Al –Vida               20rth March (Friday) 
10. Eid        21st March (Saturday)   
11. Ramnaumi       27th March (Friday) 
12. Baisakhi & Ambedkar Jayanti   14th April (Thursday)  
13. Good Friday       3rd April (Friday) 
14. Eid – Al – Adha -      28th May (Thursday)   

13. Muharram       26th June (Friday) 

14. Raksha Bandhan     28rth August (Friday) 

15. Independence Day     15th August (Saturday) 

16. Ballia Balidan Diwas -     19 August (Wednesday) 

17. Eid Milad Un – Nabi -      25th August (Tuesday) 

18. Shri Krishna Janmasthami     4th September (Friday) 
19. Gandhi Jyanti       2nd October (Friday) 

20. miki Jayanti -       7 October (Wednesday) 
21. Naumi & Vijay Dashmi .  18th to 20th October (Sun,Mon,Tue) 

22. Diwali        8th November (Sunday) 
23. Chhat Puja      15th and 16th November (Sun,Mon)  
24. Kartik Purnima -       24 November  (Tuesday) 

25. Christmas  Day       25th December (Friday)  

     
 
 



St. Xavier’s School 
Belthara Road, Ballia (U.P.) 

Holidays List 2026 – 27  

              Academic Schedule For Session (2026 – 27)  
S.R.No                    EVENTS               DATE 
1 . Registration Form Distribution – (for new admission From 2nd 

December.(Thu) 
2. Pre Board 2nd – 03 January to 10 January 
3. External Practical Exam- 21 January to 31 January 
4. P.T.M 31 January, 2026 
5. Board & Home exam – 15th Feb to March 

6. Entrance Test for new session 8 March (Sunday) 
7. Result Declaration of Home exam- Nursery to V standard – 

28th March (Sat) 
8. Result declaration  of Home exam – VI to IX and XI 

2nd April (Thusday) 
9. New session begin - 6th April (Monday) 
10. Test before Summer Vacation- from 4th May (Monday) 
11. P.T.M and hand over summer vacation 

Home work- 
16th May (Saturday) 

12. Summer Vacation Nur to 5th  20th  May to 30th June 
13. Yoga Day 21st  June(Sunday) 
14. School  re- open after Summer – 

Vacation from – 
from (Nur to V )- 1stJuly (Wed) 

VI to XII 22nd June (Monday) 
15. Unit Test 1st /Periodic Test 1st 14th  July (Monday)  
16. P.T.M 26th Aug (Wednesday) 
17. Quiz competition - III to V , VI to VIII, IX to XII 

(28 Aug to 29 Agu)(Fri,Sat) 
18. Sports day – 29th August 2026 (Saturday) 

19 Half Yearly – Exam – 12th  September to 27th 
September 

20. P.T.M / Result declaration of Half Yearly 03/10/2026 (Saturday) 
21. Classes will start for 2nd Term – 5th October, 2026 (Monday) 
22. 
 

Pre – Board 1st – 
Unit Test 2nd / Periodic Test 2nd 

from 23 November, 2026 
from 23nd November, 2026 

23. P.T.M 12/12/2026 
24. Mathematics marathon 22nd December (Tuesday) 

 

  

 



St. Xavier’s School 
Belthara Road, Ballia (U.P.) 

Holiday List 2026 – 27  

S.R.NO         EVENTS DATE 
1. New Year - 1st January (Thursday) 

2. Makar Sankranti 15th January (Thursday) 

3. Republic Day 26th January (Monday) 

4. Basant Punchami 23rd January (Friday) 
5. Shab – E – Barat - 4th February (Wednesday) 

6. Maha Shivratri 15th February (Sunday) 

7. Holi 1st 2nd 3rd March(Sun,Mon,Tue) 

8. Al –Vida 20rth March (Friday) 

9. Eid 21st March (Saturday) 

10. Ramnaumi 27th March (Friday) 

11. Baisakhi & Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April (Thursday) 

12. Good Friday 3rd April (Friday) 

13. Eid – Al – Adha - 28th May (Thursday) 

14. Muharram 26th June (Friday) 

15. Raksha Bandhan 28rth August (Friday) 

16. Independence Day 15th August (Saturday) 

17. Ballia Balidan Diwas - 19 August (Wednesday) 

18. Eid Milad Un – Nabi - 25th August (Tuesday) 

19. Shri Krishna Janmasthami 4th September (Friday) 

20. Gandhi Jyanti 2nd October (Friday) 
21. Valmiki Jayanti - 7 October (Wednesday) 

22. Naumi & Vijay Dashmi . 18th to 20th October (Sun,Mon,Tue) 

23. Diwali 8th November (Sunday) 

24. Chhat Puja (Sun,Mon) 15th and 16th November 

25. Guru Nanak Jayanti 24th Nov. (Tuesday) 

26. Christmas  Day 25th December (Friday) 

  

     
 
       


